
Street Atlas USA® 2003SR 2 to Sizzler - Overview

Trip Distance:  144.78 mi
Trip Time:   4:11:38
Start: SR 2
Total Stops: 0
Finish: Sizzler
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Street Atlas USA® 2003SR 2 to Sizzler - Directions

Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Start at SR 2   0:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight(N) on SR 2 (Angeles Crest Hwy|S Dehn Ave)   0:00:00 0.00 mi

in 6.02 mi Turn left(NE) on to Local Road   0:14:25 6.02 mi
in 0.63 mi Bear right(NE) on to Grizzly Flat Rd   0:15:15 6.64 mi
in 2.84 mi Turn right(ESE) on to Angeles Forest Hwy   0:19:02 9.49 mi
in 1.02 mi Bear left(ENE) on to SR 2 (Angeles Crest Hwy)   0:20:23 10.50 mi
in 40.77 mi Turn left(N) on to Big Rock Creek Rd   1:58:13 51.27 mi
in 0.06 mi Bear right(N) on to Pinyon Ridge Truck Trail (Forest Servi...   1:58:17 51.33 mi
in 1.91 mi Turn right(E) on to Forest Service Route 4n12   2:00:50 53.24 mi
in 1.69 mi Bear right(ESE) on to CR N4 (Big Pines Hwy)   2:03:05 54.93 mi
in 3.22 mi Go straight(E) on to SR 2 (Angeles Crest Hwy)   2:07:22 58.15 mi
in 6.58 mi Go straight(NNE) on to Pipeline Rd   2:22:54 64.73 mi
in 0.37 mi Bear left(N) on to Scrub Oak Dr   2:23:23 65.10 mi
in 0.08 mi Turn right(ENE) on to Rancho Contendo Dr   2:23:29 65.18 mi
in 0.58 mi Go straight(ENE) on to Pipeline Rd   2:24:15 65.76 mi
in 0.71 mi Turn right(S) on to Wild Horse Canyon Rd   2:25:11 66.47 mi
in 0.09 mi Turn left(E) on to SR 2 (Shahen Dr|Quail Canyon Rd)   2:25:17 66.56 mi
in 0.61 mi Turn left(WNW) on to SR 138   2:26:44 67.17 mi
in 18.00 mi Turn right(N) on to 165th St E Llano,CA   2:46:20 85.18 mi
in 2.51 mi Bear right(N) on to 170th St E   2:49:41 87.69 mi
in 2.79 mi Turn left(W) on to E Palmdale Blvd Nichols Farms Ar...   2:53:23 90.48 mi
in 8.10 mi Turn left(S) on to 90th St E   3:04:11 98.58 mi
in 2.08 mi Bear left(S) on to 87th St E   3:06:57 100.66 mi
in 0.54 mi Turn right(W) on to E Avenue T   3:07:40 101.19 mi
in 3.15 mi Go straight(WSW) on to Pearblossom Hwy   3:11:51 104.34 mi
in 4.45 mi Go straight(SW) on to Sierra Hwy   3:17:46 108.79 mi
in 1.29 mi Turn left(SSE) on to CR N3 (Angeles Forest Hwy)   3:21:17 110.09 mi
in 9.88 mi Go straight(NW) on to Angeles Forest Hwy   3:34:26 119.97 mi
in 0.03 mi Bear right(SSW) on to CR N3 (Angeles Forest Hwy)   3:34:28 119.99 mi
in 9.71 mi Turn right(W) on to Angeles Forest Hwy (Forest Service R...   3:47:23 129.70 mi
in 1.06 mi Bear right(W) on to Big Tujunga Canyon Rd   3:48:47 130.76 mi
in 10.88 mi Bear left(S) on to Mount Gleason Ave   4:05:07 141.64 mi
in 1.40 mi Turn right(W) on to Foothill Blvd   4:06:58 143.04 mi
in 1.50 mi Turn left(SSE) on to Franlie Dr   4:11:02 144.54 mi
in 0.12 mi Turn right(SW) on to Fenwick St   4:11:11 144.66 mi
in 0.12 mi Finish at Sizzler   4:11:38 144.78 mi

Total Time:   4:11:38  Total Distance: 144.78 mi
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